
                                                            
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 

COORDINATING COUNCIL/ 
ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE 

APPROVAL DATE 

 
Hampton Regional Medical Center  
 

 
Hampton 

 
170 

 
$38MM 

 
10/18//2017 

 
11/2/2017 

 
 
Lutheran Homes of South Carolina  
 

 
Aiken, Charleston, 

Lexington, Richland, 
Spartanburg 

 

 
1,179 

 
$14.5MM* 

 
10/18/2017* 

 
11/2/2017 

 

 
Presbyterian Communities  
of South Carolina  
 

 
Lexington 

 
815 

 
$35MM  

 
9/20/2017 

 
11/2/2017 

 

 
*Lutheran Homes of South Carolina issued Series 2017 bond for $19.68MM in April 2017; this will be Series 2017B bonds for which a Bond Resolution was approved by JEDA Board on 10/18/17 and approved by CCED on 11/2/2017 


