PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA INDUCEMENT DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL/ ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Hampton Regional Medical Center	Hampton	170	\$38MM	10/18//2017	11/2/2017
Lutheran Homes of South Carolina	Aiken, Charleston, Lexington, Richland, Spartanburg	1,179	\$14.5MM*	10/18/2017*	11/2/2017
Presbyterian Communities of South Carolina	Lexington	815	\$35MM	9/20/2017	11/2/2017

^{*}Lutheran Homes of South Carolina issued Series 2017 bond for \$19.68MM in April 2017; this will be Series 2017B bonds for which a Bond Resolution was approved by JEDA Board on 10/18/17 and approved by CCED on 11/2/2017